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LICENSE
NUMBER

3672

3678

3708

3831

^906

3950 .

3996

4010 .

4146

4186

4217

4256

4261

4357

: 4366

4407

4412

4448

__45o6 ...

4507

_ 4640

4685

4758
.

4,788

4855

4858

4879

4967

5027

5038
"

5100

" • ."-•-

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Roulston

Roof

Rowle tte

Roush

Roland

Robinson

Roof

Roberts

Robinson

Roberts

Roland

Roof

Rowell

Rowe

Roof :

Robinson

Rogers

Roland

Ross

Ross

Ron-f

Rodgers

Rhodes

Robuck

*Rowe

Roof

.dHL

Rowe

Robinson

Ross

Robins

ROYS ter

. . v

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Edgar G.
Ft * Jack son, S . C.

Vance L.
Lexington, S.C.

David
Mi 11 en, G-a.

Thomas W.
Alders on, W.Va.

Sam F.
Lexington, S.C.

Charlie H.
Orangeburg.S.C.

Robert W.

Lexington. S.C.

Ve-pdv "R.
Cayce, S. C.

Jack Robert

Buffalo, N.Y.
Jesse

Columbia, S.C.

Andrew L.

Lexington, S. C.

William E.
Lexington, S.C.

Franklin D.
Greenville, AUa

Alfred Tailor
Alliance, HT.C.
K. B.

Lexington. S.G.

Homer, Jr.
Columbia, S.C.

Arlie M.
Cam den, S.C.

Edwin K.
Lexington, S. C.

Charles S*_
West Columbia , S
John R.
Riverside, Gal.

Darius .W. .

Lexington, S. C.

Jimmy F.
Batesburg, S.C.
Jack E.

Penfl fif.nl P, PI B

Lloyd Edwin
West Columbia , .£

Hejrbert
i

Columbia, S. C.

James Milton
Lexingt on, S . C.

I. D.

Batesburg. S.C.

William D.
Willis ton, S.G.

John L.

Columbia, S. G.
Thomas A.

Ft. Jackson, S.C.

Bobby R.
Ashiand, 'Ala.

-

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sweezy

Olsen

Harmon

Evans

Duke

Zissette

Whitten

TCinelrd

Lee
v

Myers

Courtney

Jumper

Harmon

Ppock

Meetze

Ray nor

Warr

Keisler

Smith
C.
Saxe

Miller-

Black

Griggs

Starnes
C.

Jackson

Keisler

Nichols

Yar borough

Rodgers

Harmon

Price

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Bobbie Jean
Sau Claire, S.C.

Sileene Adkins
Lexington»S.C.

Mary E. '
Columbia, S.C.

Barbara B.
Anowalt, W.Va.

Sarah Ann
Lexington, S.C.

H-lsriya
Orangeburg.S. C.

Margie R.

Lexington. S.C.
Pauline E.
Cayce, S.C.

Billie Mildred
West Columbia, SC
Everlener

Columbia,S.C.

Patsy

Lexington, S.C.

Betty Jean
West Columbia, S.C

Rebecca Ann
Lexington, S.C.

Nancy Jane
Qriental^N.C.
Sarah Ellen

Lex^ngtn n, S.C.

Betty
Columbia, S.C.

Eula

Columbia, S.C.

Sybil
Lexington, S. C.

Vewisttfl
West Columbia,SO

Jane Cupples
New York City, NY

Ednn HfiT ART-.-? HA

Gilbert. S.C.

Annette

Leesville ,S. C.

Joyce Faye

Ashboro.N.C.

Katie Lou
Pel ion, S.C.

Anna
Columbia, S.C.

Dcr is Lee
Lexington, S.C.

Lula Mae

Ratesburg, S.C.

Jeanette
Columbia, S. C.

Sad^e Eio
Columbia, S.C.

Shirley J.

West Columbia, S.C

Laura Ellen
Gilbert, S.C.

IGEOF
MAH

AGE OF
WOMAN

18
30
26

35
22
22

62

33

21

24
22
20

25

29

29

25
18

24
22

20
17

19

zi
58

24
51

hi
3,9
20

25-
19 .

55

p?
20

2i_
18
22

22

37
22

33
22
20

45
40

18
63

20
19

?1
18

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

w

X-

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

V

w

w

w

w

w

C

*L
w

w
.1-

Jflt

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar

.Ap.r
Apr

Jua^
Aug
Oct
Oct

_Qc_t_
Nov
Defi

Dec

Dec

Apr
Apr
May

May

Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul

-QcLt_
Oct
Oct
Oct
Jfey
Nov
Dec
Dec

JQe.c
Dec

Feb
Feb

Jinn

Jun

.JILL
Jul
Sep
Sep

Oct
Oct

Dec

,Dec

Dec
Dec

Apr

JQao

Mar
May

May

May
May

Jul

Day

34-
20

22

27

18
19

2

4
11

22
17
19

k
24
13

9
16

9
11
6
7
1
10

JL9

26
?8

J£
30

5̂
JL9
24

_11
1?
12

13

??
#4

_29
30
18
19

JJ.
32

9
17
16
18

13
?Q

26
19

26
31

-30
1

Year

195.2
1952

1952

1952

195.2

1952

1952

1952
1952

_195£
1952

1952
1952

1952

1953.
1953
1953
1953
1951
1953
1953
1953
1951
1953
-issa
1953

1953
1953

A953.
1953
1953.
1953

JL953.
1953

tSl
JL95.lt
1954

U-95^
1954

1954
l_951k
1954

1954

195k
1954

1951k
1954
1954
iq^j

a95^
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955

-1955.
1955

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar
Mar

Mar

Apr

A_p_r
Apr

Aug
Aug

Oct
Oct

-NOT

Nov

pec

Dec

Jan

Apr

Apr
May
May

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul

AUg

aat
Oct

Oct
TCnv

Nov

Dec
Dec

-Daa
Dec

_Ee&

Jeb
Feb

_Jun
Jul

Jul
Jul
Sep.

Sep

Oct
Oct

Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

net*

May

May

Jun
Jul
jm
Jul

Day

23
20

27
4
19
19

2
2

11
11

17
17
20

6

14
14
16
16

13
23

7
10

-52,

_ZQ

28

13

30
30
5
5

?h

J-3

13
15

-2.5
R

30
30

19

19

^?
12

17
17
19
21

29

?P

_aa
16
22

?'l
18
6
?

6

Year

195-2

1952

1912
1952

1952
1952

1952
1952
1952
1952

JL9.52
1952

1952
1952
1953
1953

1953.
1953
1953
1953

1953.
1953

1953
1953

1953
1953

-1953
1953

JL953
1953

-1953
1953

1953
1953

J-953-
1953_

J.954

-1954
1954

1954
1954
1954

JL954
1954

1951k
1954
1954
1954
1954
19 54

1955
0955
1955
195?
1955

J-955
1955

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OP MARRIAGE

Sap a R. Boozer
Probate JudgaLex ing t; on, ST™.

Rev. Edgar T. Chris
,&exing to n, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Pro bate judgeLaxi ng t;o n, S^C .

Rev. J.L. Hiers
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Lexington, S.C.

tsra T?_ BopTifir
roipate Judge

Sara R. JBooaer
Probate Judge
Lexington. ̂ *C.

Rev. G. W. Dollar
Cayc e , S .. C .

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Ougge
Lexington, S.c.
Sara R. Boozer
rropate judge
Lexington, s.C.

Rev. H.L. Roland

Lexington. S.C.

Rev. Ve.rnon A. Fric
Lexington, S.C.

Chaplain Barnabas E
McAlarney
Ffi.. Ja<kBon, S.C.

N.P^for S5 C.

Rev. Curtls._K. Wise

LATH no-tn n, S.f!_

Rara R. BOOHQT»
Eropate Judge nLexir^r-on, S,C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate judge
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. C13jffoj?cLIu_aa
Lexington, S. C.

Ar.n«l <thu1fcB5 Sr
^ajor Salvation Arm
West Gofbumbl at S. H.

Lexington. S. C.

RAV Jnbn R M^"**

Leesville,. S.C.

R R - P H P . ROOT;RT»
Probate Judge

Mrs ̂ Gle o_ajfecmo n_
P.P. for S . C .Lexinston. S.C.

feSiST0"
Sara R. Boos er
FroDate judge
Lexington, s.C.

Rev. John B. Moose
Leesville, S.C.

Mrs. Cleo H.Harmon
N.P, fa? S. C.Ltf-jri na-t,nn, s.r!.

Rev. R. Otis Prince

Columbia. S.G.

Rev. J. E. White

Columbiar S.C.
Rev. George A. Bake

West Columbia. S.C.

ROV. A . B. P^rguflon
Columbia, S. C.

REMARKS
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Consent of Mother
Mrs. Robert H. Ham
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